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

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

9540 WOODWARD STREET

V4S 1B9

R3048892 $1,999,900

0.00

427.00
6
4
4
0

1993
32
RU-16
$9,734.62

12 4

LOT 25, PLAN NWP40281, SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 14, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

004-366-000

7'0
13'5
18'3
5'2
6'8
9'1
8'10
9'8
10'1
13'7

13'1
13'7
22'0
15'0
7'11
13'0

10'10
15'3
13'7
14'5
11'5

10'11
15'6

25'9
15'2
17'8

12'10
10'0

10'1
9'3
13'5

14'1
11'4
14'0
11'1
6'2

1,545
1,907

0
0

3,452
0

3,452

4
4
4
4

3

COURT ORDERED SALE! Rare opportunity to own nearly 5 acres in Silverdale’s high growth West Neighborhood Plan! This 6 Bedroom & 4 Bathroom
home sits at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, directly across from active development, making it a prime investment. The spacious two storey 3,452 sq. ft.
home includes a 1,160 sq. ft. detached shop, perfect for storage or a workspace. Home also offers a 2 bedroom suite with seperate entry in place.
Seperate inlaw suite potential as well with kitchenette in place. With Silverdale rapidly expanding, this property offers incredible future development
potential or the chance to create a private estate with a brand new home. A must see opportunity in one of Fraser Valley’s most sought after areas!
Minutes away to both the city of Mission & also Maple Ridge.
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2

Mylyne Santos PREC*
Stonehaus Realty Corp.

info@mylyne.com

Phone: 604-723-2000
http://www.mylyne.com

2025

eXp Realty of Canada, Inc. eXp Realty of Canada, Inc.

$2,099,900

Virtual Tour URL

eXp Realty of Canada, Inc.

130.15

0

4.93

Mylyne & Associates

Mission-West

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Foyer
Living Room
Kitchen
Utility
Laundry
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Living Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Nook Above

Above
Main
Main

F

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Septic

2 Storey
Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Electric
Patio(s)

DetachedGrge/Carport, Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Other, Unauthorized Suite

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

12/01/2025 01:33 PM

Mission

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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